Acton

SIX LOBES COUNTERSUNK HEAD CHIPBOARD SCREWS
REFERENCES 62309 (S.S. A2) AND 64309 (S.S. A4)

» FEATURES

Austenitic stainless steel A2 graded (62309) and
A4 graded (64309)

Countersunk head with double cone (angles 45°
and 90°)

Six lobes mark

Standard point (angles from 25 to 30°)

» INSTALLATIONS

Any types of fixation on wood

Any types of assembly on wood

Facades, cladding, floor for frame...

Essential pre-drilling

» DIMENSIONS (mm)
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UPDATE: FEBRUARY 2021 - FT 309 19 V3 GB

Technical information, sketches and pictures are provided for guidance purposes only and are not contractual. Some of them might vary according to the profession tolerances and to the applicable standards.
The instruction of use, assembly and maintenance are only recommendations. They can vary too according to the condition of use of the product, the assembly environment and the purchaser needs.



https://www.acton.fr//fr/vis-bois-agglomere-tete-fraisee-six-lobe-filetage-partiel-inox-a2-62309
https://www.acton.fr//fr/vis-bois-agglomere-tete-fraisee-six-lobe-filetage-partiel-inox-a4-64309

» RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL A2

Acton

3X25/17
3X30/18
3X35/24
3X40/24
3,5X25/17
3,5X30/18
3,56X35/24
3,56X40/24
3,5X45/30
3,5X50/30
4X25/17
4X30/18
4X35/24
4X40/24
4X45/30
4X50/30
4X60/36
4X70/42
4,5X25/17
4,5X30/18
4,5X35/24
4,5X40/24
4,5X45/30
4,5X50/30
4,5X60/36
4,5X70/42
4,5X80/50
5X25/17
5X30/18
5X35/24
5X40/24
5X45/30
5X50/30
5X60/36
5X70/42
5X80/50
5X90/60
5X100/60

6X30/18
6X35/24

623093X25/17
623093X30/18
623093X35/24
623093X40/24
623093,5X25/17
623093,5X30/18
623093,5X35/24
623093,5X40/24
623093,5X45/30
623093,5X50/30
623094X25/17
623094X30/18
623094X35/24
623094X40/24
623094 X45/30
623094 X50/30
623094 X60/36
623094X70/42
623094,5X25/17
623094,5X30/18
623094,5X35/24
623094,5X40/24
623094,5X45/30
623094,5X50/30
623094,5X60/36
623094,5X70/42
623094,5X80/50
623095X25/17
623095X30/18
623095X35/24
623095X40/24
623095X45/30
623095X50/30
623095X60/36
623095X70/42
623095X80/50
623095X90/60
623095X100/60

623096X30/18
623096X35/24
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0,083
0,098
0,113
0,128
0,105
0,124
0,143
0,162
0,181
0,200
0,145
0,190
0,190
0,240
0,234
0,256
0,400
0,444
0,170
0,208
0,246
0,284
0,322
0,310
0,436
0,512
0,588
0,245
0,282
0,320
0,358
0,396
0,434
0,510
0,588
0,666
0,744
0,822

0,444
0,502

» RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL A2

Acton

6X40/24
6X45/30
6X50/30
6X60/36
6X70/42
6X80/50
6X90/60
6X100/60
6X110/70
6X120/70
6X130/70
6X140/70
6X150/70
6X160/70
6X180/70
6X200/70
6X220/70
6X240/70
6X260/70
6X280/70
6X300/70
8X60/36
8X70/42
8X80/50
8X90/60
8X100/60
8X120/70
8X140/70
8X160/70
8X180/70
8X200/70
8X220/80
8X240/80
8X260/80
8X280/80
8X300/80

623096X40/24
623096X45/30
623096X50/30
623096X60/36
623096X70/42
623096X80/50
623096X90/60
623096X100/60
623096X110/70
623096X120/70
623096X130/70
623096X140/70
623096X150/70
623096X160/70
623096X180/70
623096X200/70
623096X220/70
623096X240/70
623096X260/70
623096X280/70
623096X300/70
623098X60/36
623098X70/50
623098X80/50
623098X90/60
623098X100/60
623098X120/70
623098X140/70
623098X160/70
623098X180/70
623098X200/70
623098X220/80
623098X240/80
623098X260/80
623098X280/80
623098X300/80
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1,117
1,229
1,345
1,464
1,580
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1,825
1,901
2,125
2,349
2,820
3,080
3,036
3,315
3,536
1,430
1,600
1,840
2,070
2,300
2,600
3,350
3,400
3,990
4,600
4,845
5,540
6,130
6,492
6,858



Acton Acton

» RANGE » RANGE
STAINLESS STEEL A4 STAINLESS STEEL A4
| Product code | Packaging Over-packaging | Weight kg/100 Product code Packaging Over-packaging Weight kg/100
3X25/17 643093X25/17 200 7600 0,083 6X100/60 643096X100/60 100 400 1,290
3X30/18 643093X30/18 200 7600 0,098 6X120/70 643096X120/70 100 400 1,464
3X35/24 643093X35/24 200 7600 0,113 6X140/70 643096X140/70 100 400 1,699
3X40/24 643093X40/24 200 7600 0,128 6X160/70 643096X160/70 50 100 1,901
3,5X25/17 643093,5X25/17 200 7600 0,105 6X180/80 643096X180/80 50 100 2,125
3,5X30/18 643093,5X30/18 200 7600 0,124 6X200/80 643096X200/80 50 100 2,349
3,5X35/24 643093,5X35/24 200 3600 0,143 8X80/50 643098X80/50 50 400 1,84
3,5X40/24 643093,5X40/24 200 3600 0,162 8X100/60 643098X100/60 50 200 2.3
3,5X45/30 643093,5X45/30 200 3600 0,181 8X120/70 643098X120/70 50 200 26
3,5X50/30 643093,5X50/30 200 3600 0,200 8X140/70 643098X140/70 50 200 3.35
TN T T AT ot s 0 om0
4X35/24 643094X35/24 200 3600 0’ 190 8X180/70 643098X180/70 > 90 e
’ 8X220/80 643098X220/80 50 100 4,845
4X40/24 643094X40/24 200 3600 0,240
4X45/30 643094X45/30 200 3600 0,234
4X50/30 643094X50/30 200 1600 0,302
4,5X25/17 643094,5X25/17 200 7600 0,170
4,5X30/18 643094,5X30/18 200 3600 0,455
4,5X35/24 643094,5X35/24 200 3600 0,246
4,5X40/24 643094,5X40/24 200 3600 0,284
4,5X45/30 643094,5X45/30 200 1600 0,322
4,5X50/30 643094,5X50/30 200 1600 0,310
4,5X60/36 643094,5X60/36 200 1600 0,436
5X30/18 643095X30/18 200 3600 0,282
5X35/24 643095X35/24 200 3600 0,282
5X40/24 643095X40/24 200 1600 0,358
5X45/30 643095X45/30 200 1600 0,396
5X50/30 643095X50/30 200 1600 0,434
5X60/36 643095X60/36 200 1600 0,510
5X70/42 643095X70/42 200 800 0,588
5X80/50 643095X80/50 100 400 0,666
5X90/60 643095X90/60 100 800 0,744
5X100/60 643095X100/60 100 400 0,822
6X30/18 643096X30/18 100 1800 0,444
6X40/24 643096X40/24 100 1800 0,556
6X50/30 643096X50/30 100 800 0,669
6X60/36 643096X60/36 100 800 0,781
6X70/42 643096X70/42 100 400 0,893
6X80/50 643096X80/50 100 400 1,005
6X90/60 643096X90/60 100 400 1,140
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